
2010-2011 Liberecký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 10 5038 0,002094 100000 209 99823 8077028 80,77

1 0 5190 0,000000 99791 0 99791 7977205 79,94

2 1 5300 0,000189 99791 19 99781 7877415 78,94

3 2 5014 0,000399 99772 40 99752 7777634 77,95

4 1 4550 0,000190 99732 19 99722 7677882 76,99

5 0 4174 0,000115 99713 11 99707 7578159 76,00

6 0 4194 0,000102 99702 10 99697 7478452 75,01

7 1 3906 0,000135 99691 14 99685 7378756 74,02

8 1 4018 0,000156 99678 16 99670 7279071 73,03

9 0 3882 0,000108 99662 11 99657 7179401 72,04

10 0 3922 0,000011 99652 1 99651 7079744 71,04

11 0 3886 0,000000 99651 0 99651 6980093 70,05

12 0 3982 0,000000 99651 0 99651 6880442 69,05

13 0 3890 0,000000 99651 0 99651 6780792 68,05

14 0 3894 0,000135 99651 13 99644 6681141 67,05

15 1 3988 0,000173 99637 17 99628 6581497 66,05

16 2 4488 0,000224 99620 22 99609 6481869 65,07

17 0 5124 0,000303 99597 30 99582 6382260 64,08

18 2 5052 0,000338 99567 34 99550 6282678 63,10

19 3 5448 0,000478 99534 48 99510 6183128 62,12

20 3 5546 0,000582 99486 58 99457 6083618 61,15

21 4 5582 0,000633 99428 63 99397 5984161 60,19

22 2 5762 0,000528 99365 53 99339 5884764 59,22

23 4 5710 0,000376 99313 37 99294 5785425 58,25

24 0 5490 0,000265 99275 26 99262 5686131 57,28

25 1 5642 0,000201 99249 20 99239 5586869 56,29

26 2 5804 0,000203 99229 20 99219 5487630 55,30

27 1 5862 0,000318 99209 32 99193 5388411 54,31

28 3 5980 0,000300 99177 30 99162 5289218 53,33

29 1 5970 0,000318 99148 31 99132 5190056 52,35

30 2 6280 0,000361 99116 36 99098 5090924 51,36

31 3 6876 0,000286 99080 28 99066 4991825 50,38

32 2 7250 0,000262 99052 26 99039 4892759 49,40

33 1 7370 0,000251 99026 25 99014 4793720 48,41

34 2 7610 0,000323 99001 32 98985 4694706 47,42

35 5 7906 0,000569 98969 56 98941 4595721 46,44

36 6 8058 0,000772 98913 76 98875 4496780 45,46

37 7 7526 0,000720 98837 71 98801 4397905 44,50

38 4 6894 0,000612 98765 60 98735 4299104 43,53

39 2 6470 0,000644 98705 64 98673 4200369 42,55

40 5 6092 0,000544 98641 54 98615 4101695 41,58

41 6 5816 0,001019 98588 100 98538 4003081 40,60

42 4 5544 0,001256 98487 124 98426 3904543 39,65

43 12 5440 0,001228 98364 121 98303 3806118 38,69

44 4 5502 0,001258 98243 124 98181 3707814 37,74

45 6 5700 0,001195 98119 117 98061 3609633 36,79

46 9 6122 0,001212 98002 119 97943 3511572 35,83

47 8 5894 0,001682 97883 165 97801 3413630 34,87

48 12 5130 0,002021 97719 198 97620 3315829 33,93

49 10 4910 0,001922 97521 187 97427 3218209 33,00

50 12 4990 0,002473 97334 241 97213 3120782 32,06

51 9 4782 0,002787 97093 271 96958 3023568 31,14

52 25 5490 0,003360 96822 325 96660 2926610 30,23

Ženy  Females



2010-2011 Liberecký kraj

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Ženy  Females

53 18 5702 0,003413 96497 329 96332 2829951 29,33

54 22 6106 0,003483 96168 335 96000 2733618 28,43

55 16 5952 0,003290 95833 315 95675 2637618 27,52

56 26 6394 0,003626 95517 346 95344 2541943 26,61

57 30 6588 0,004565 95171 435 94954 2446599 25,71

58 34 7050 0,005522 94737 523 94475 2351645 24,82

59 51 6988 0,006028 94213 568 93929 2257170 23,96

60 42 7086 0,006521 93646 611 93340 2163240 23,10

61 45 6830 0,006303 93035 586 92742 2069900 22,25

62 49 7046 0,006951 92449 643 92127 1977158 21,39

63 51 7472 0,008347 91806 766 91423 1885031 20,53

64 79 6758 0,009606 91040 875 90602 1793608 19,70

65 54 5164 0,010624 90165 958 89686 1703006 18,89

66 60 5250 0,011924 89207 1064 88675 1613320 18,09

67 64 5170 0,012698 88144 1119 87584 1524644 17,30

68 70 4468 0,015248 87024 1327 86361 1437061 16,51

69 72 4292 0,016618 85697 1424 84985 1350700 15,76

70 78 3984 0,017593 84273 1483 83532 1265715 15,02

71 64 3768 0,019127 82791 1584 81999 1182183 14,28

72 68 3222 0,021714 81207 1763 80325 1100184 13,55

73 79 3010 0,023141 79444 1838 78524 1019859 12,84

74 82 2974 0,027423 77605 2128 76541 941334 12,13

75 78 2896 0,030101 75477 2272 74341 864793 11,46

76 111 2892 0,033441 73205 2448 71981 790452 10,80

77 107 2948 0,038331 70757 2712 69401 718471 10,15

78 130 2962 0,042298 68045 2878 66606 649070 9,54

79 131 2688 0,046286 65167 3016 63659 582464 8,94

80 135 2732 0,054060 62150 3360 60471 518805 8,35

81 162 2562 0,059857 58791 3519 57031 458335 7,80

82 188 2402 0,068484 55272 3785 53379 401303 7,26

83 163 2262 0,077262 51486 3978 49497 347924 6,76

84 220 2058 0,085999 47508 4086 45466 298427 6,28

85 209 1958 0,095655 43423 4154 41346 252961 5,83

86 201 1676 0,107102 39269 4206 37166 211615 5,39

87 204 1492 0,119847 35063 4202 32962 174449 4,98

88 212 1206 0,134015 30861 4136 28793 141487 4,58

89 155 942 0,149731 26725 4002 24724 112694 4,22

90 144 674 0,167128 22724 3798 20825 87969 3,87

91 80 394 0,186335 18926 3527 17163 67144 3,55

92 54 170 0,207483 15399 3195 13802 49982 3,25

93 30 114 0,230692 12204 2815 10797 36180 2,96

94 27 116 0,256072 9389 2404 8187 25384 2,70

95 36 106 0,283713 6985 1982 5994 17197 2,46

96 39 106 0,313679 5003 1569 4218 11203 2,24

97 15 62 0,345997 3434 1188 2840 6985 2,03

98 16 48 0,380650 2246 855 1818 4145 1,85

99 15 18 0,417561 1391 581 1100 2327 1,67

100 2 10 0,456585 810 370 625 1226 1,51

101 2 12 0,497499 440 219 331 601 1,37

102 4 2 0,539990 221 119 161 270 1,22

103 1 2 0,583647 102 59 72 109 1,07

104 0 2 0,627965 42 27 29 37 0,87

105 0 0 1,000000 16 16 8 8 0,50


